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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 24 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
26/02/2017 - 17:50 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

12 - 13 years

1. NISIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:11.65 442 33.13 38.52
2. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:17.71 347 36.22 41.49
3. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:18.87 331 36.93 41.94
4. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.73 321 36.04 43.69
5. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.41 301 36.62 44.79
6. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.19 293 37.44 44.75
7. BELOS, Andjela 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:22.57 289 37.52 45.05
8. BOZICIC, Divna 05 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:25.72 258 37.95 47.77
9. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:38.89 168 43.90 54.99

14 - 15 years

1. SEKE, Zita 03 Pk"Swim Star" 1:05.37 583 30.73 34.64
2. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.49 464 32.96 37.53
3. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.05 435 33.70 38.35
4. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.39 412 34.76 38.63
5. ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.53 349 36.32 41.21
6. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:20.53 311 36.63 43.90
7. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:25.27 262 37.93 47.34
8. STUPAR, Ana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:40.73 159 44.36 56.37

16 - 17 years

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.55 634 29.65 33.90
2. GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:11.86 438 34.08 37.78
3. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:21.08 305 36.43 44.65

14 - 17 years

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.55 634 29.65 33.90
2. SEKE, Zita 03 Pk"Swim Star" 1:05.37 583 30.73 34.64
3. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.49 464 32.96 37.53
4. GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:11.86 438 34.08 37.78
5. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.05 435 33.70 38.35
6. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.39 412 34.76 38.63
7. ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.53 349 36.32 41.21
8. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:20.53 311 36.63 43.90
9. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:21.08 305 36.43 44.65

10. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:25.27 262 37.93 47.34
11. STUPAR, Ana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:40.73 159 44.36 56.37

Open

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.55 634 29.65 33.90
2. SEKE, Zita 03 Pk"Swim Star" 1:05.37 583 30.73 34.64
3. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.38 556 30.56 35.82
4. JEJINA, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.74 547 31.11 35.63
5. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.93 543 30.64 36.29
6. DOBROSEVIC, Marija 00 PK Gredlin 1:07.23 535 30.84 36.39
7. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.49 464 32.96 37.53
8. NISIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:11.65 442 33.13 38.52
9. GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:11.86 438 34.08 37.78

10. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.05 435 33.70 38.35
11. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.39 412 34.76 38.63
12. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.73 390 34.68 40.05
13. ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.53 349 36.32 41.21
14. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:17.71 347 36.22 41.49
15. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:18.87 331 36.93 41.94
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 24, Women, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

16. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.73 321 36.04 43.69
17. SIMSIC, Divna 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:20.11 316 36.45 43.66
18. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:20.53 311 36.63 43.90
19. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:21.08 305 36.43 44.65
20. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.41 301 36.62 44.79
21. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:21.42 301 34.54 46.88
22. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.19 293 37.44 44.75
23. BELOS, Andjela 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:22.57 289 37.52 45.05
24. JEJINA, Simona 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:24.79 267 39.83 44.96
25. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:25.27 262 37.93 47.34
26. BOZICIC, Divna 05 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:25.72 258 37.95 47.77
27. VARGA, Zofia 07 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:35.10 189 42.59 52.51
28. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:38.89 168 43.90 54.99
29. STUPAR, Ana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:40.73 159 44.36 56.37


